Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr
Kontaktperson:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:

J-16
1

J-17

J-18/19
1
2

G-15
1
1,50(0)-1,55(xxx)

Kretsstevne

Haugesund Friidrettsstadion
27.07.2021

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Jone Stavland

Ja

27.07.2021

60m
Emilie Hgyland Schou

60m
Anna Kolstg Jensen

60m
Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Nagell Bjordal
Synne Kleppe

Hoyde
Theodor Aase

Vind:

2005

Vind:

2004

Vind:

2002
2003

2006

+0,2
Haugesund IL Friidrett

+0,2
Haugesund IL Friidrett

+0,2

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

8,68

8,26

8,45
8,70

1,50



